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Breakfast

Full Breakfast

Spanish Omelette, 2 Sausage, Toast or
Mandazi, Tea or Coffee.

Quick Breakfast
2 Eggs, 1 Sausage, Toast or Mandazi, Tea or
Coffee

Tea

Coffee

Drinking Chocolate
Fresh Juices
Soda

Water

Specials

Coconut Fish

Fish stew with coconut milk and choice
spices

Butter Chicken

Chicken in a spiced tomato,
butter and cream sauce

Chicken Kienyeji

Aromatic and flavorful with a thick rich
tomato-based sauce

Zanzibar Fish

Fish fillet curry, served with rice or
accompaniment of your choice

VEGETABLE SOUP

JOANNA'’S ALL DAY SOUP
JOANNA'’S ALL DAY SOUP WITH TOAST 350

500

300

150

150
150

300
100

120/200

650

600

550

550

350
300

Rice Corner

Chicken Biryani
Vegetable Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Pilau

Beef Pilau

Chicken Fried Rice
Sausage Fried Rice

Prawn Fried Rice

700

300

350

500

450

400

450

600

Chicken Corner

Mushroom Chicken
Chicken Teriyaki
Thai Chicken Curry
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Curry

Chicken Broiler

Wet Fry / Stew
Kuku Choma (14 KG)
Kuku Choma (1/2KG)

Kuku Choma (Whole)

600

650

700

650

600

650

550

350

700

1400

All dishes served with a choice of Rice, Ugali, Chapati and the day’s vegetables



Beef Corner

Beef Stew / Dry Fry 450

Beef, vegetables served with
Ugali or Chapati

T-Bone Steak 750

Tender steak, vegetables in
garlic and rosemary recipe

Pepper Steak 500

Sliced beef in choice vegetables
with pepper and local spices

Ossubucco 500

Cross-cut veal shanks braised
with vegetables and broth

Mince Meat 500

Minced beef stewed with with
assorted vegetables

Beef Choma(1KG) 1700

Tender charcoal grilled beef served with
vegetables and ugali/veggies

Beef Ribs Choma (1KG) 1400
Tender beef ribs served in a flavoured
sticky sauce

Mbuzi Stew/Wet Fry (1KG) 1750

Tasty goat meat grilled/fried to finger
licking goodness served with ugali/wedges/
chapati and choice of vegetables-

Mbuzi Mkono (1KG) 1750
Tasty roasted goat meat served
with accompanimet of your choice.

Mbuzi Mguu (1KG) 2300

Tasty roasted goat meat marinated
overnight in natural herbs

Salads

Chicken Salad (Cold) 650
Fruit Salad 300
Vegetable Salad 350

African Dishes

Aluru 600

Smoked quail Served with white/brown
Ugali/matoke and kienyegi vegetables

Obambla 600

Sun dried Tilapia, simmered in milky
sauce served with ugaliand vegetables

Steamed Fish 600

Fresh tilapia steamed with onion,
tomatoes and garlic

Mbuzi Tumbukiza 1kg 1,700

Slow cooked boiled goat meat with
tomatoes, onions and spinach

Beef Tumbukiza 1kg 1,500

Slow cooked boiled beef with
tomatoes, onions and spinach

Athola 500

Charcoal grilled beef cooked in milky
stew served with side and vegetables

Whole Fish 650

Whole Tilapia deep fried and served dry
or in stew with vegetables or salad

Liver 600

Liver stewed served with vegetables
and choice accompaniement

Kienyeji Mboga 250

Fresh kienyeji mboga (Managu/
Sagaa/ Kunde/ Mrenda prepared with
milk and cream

Served with ghee on the side 50

All dishes with a choice of Rice, Ugali, Chapati and the day’s vegetables



Sides & Bittings

Samosas (2) 100
Sausage (2) 100
Fried Eggs 100
Chapati (White / Brown) 50
Spanish Omelette 150
2 Spring Rolls 300
Chicken Wings 500
Fish Fingers 450
Chips 150
Chips Masala 200
Roast Potatoes 200
Chapati Rollex 200
Sauté Potatoes 200
Beef Burger 300
Chips Zegge 250
Mashed Potatoes 200
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Kilimani Souk Mall
Junction of Chania Avenue & Wood Avenue
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