

Journas Ruchano & Bor

MENU



Connect with us







-joannaskitchen

Breakfast

Full Breakfast	500
Spanish Omelette, 2 Sausage, Toast or Mandazi, Tea or Coffee.	
Quick Breakfast	300
2 Eggs, 1 Sausage, Toast or Mandazi, Tea or Coffee	
Tea	150
Coffee	150
Drinking Chocolate	150
Fresh Juices	300
Soda	100
Water	120/200

Rice Corner

Chicken Biryani	700
Vegetable Rice	300
Egg Fried Rice	350
Chicken Pilau	500
Beef Pilau	450
Chicken Fried Rice	400
Sausage Fried Rice	450
Prawn Fried Rice	600

Specials

Coconut Fish	650
Fish stew with coconut milk and choice spices	
Butter Chicken Chicken in a spiced tomato, butter and cream sauce	600
Chicken Kienyeji	550
Aromatic and flavorful with a thick rich tomato-based sauce	
Zanzibar Fish	550
Fish fillet curry, served with rice or accompaniment of your choice	
VEGETABLE SOUP	350
JOANNA'S ALL DAY SOUP	300
IOANNA'S ALL DAY SOLID WITH TOAST	350

Chicken Corner

Mushroom Chicken	600
Chicken Teriyaki	650
Thai Chicken Curry	700
Chicken Tikka	650
Chicken Curry	600
Chicken Broiler	650
Wet Fry / Stew	550
Kuku Choma (1/4 KG)	350
Kuku Choma (1/2KG)	700
Kuku Choma (Whole)	1400

African Dishes

Beef Corner

Chicken Salad (Cold)

Fruit Salad

Vegetable Salad

Beef Stew / Dry Fry	450	Aluru	600
Beef, vegetables served with Ugali or Chapati		Smoked quail Served with white/brown Ugali/matoke and kienyegi vegetables	
T-Bone Steak	750	Obambla	600
Tender steak, vegetables in garlic and rosemary recipe		Sun dried Tilapia, simmered in milky sauce served with ugaliand vegetables	000
Pepper Steak	500	Steamed Fish	600
Sliced beef in choice vegetables with pepper and local spices		Fresh tilapia steamed with onion, tomatoes and garlic	
Ossubucco	500	Mbuzi Tumbukiza 1kg	1,700
Cross-cut veal shanks braised with vegetables and broth		Slow cooked boiled goat meat with tomatoes, onions and spinach	1,700
Mince Meat	500		
Minced beef stewed with with assorted vegetables		Beef Tumbukiza 1kg Slow cooked boiled beef with tomatoes, onions and spinach	1,500
Beef Choma(1KG)	1700	tomatoes, omons and spinach	
Tender charcoal grilled beef served with vegetables and ugali/veggies	1	Athola Charcoal grilled beef cooked in milky	500
Beef Ribs Choma (1KG)	1400	stew served with side and vegetables	
Tender beef ribs served in a flavoured sticky sauce		Whole Fish	650
Mbuzi Stew/Wet Fry (1KG)	1750	Whole Tilapia deep fried and served dry	
Tasty goat meat grilled/fried to finger licking goodness served with ugali/wed chapati and choice of vegetables-	ges/	or in stew with vegetables or salad	
chapati and choice of vegetables-		Liver	600
Mbuzi Mkono (1KG) Tasty roasted goat meat served with accompanimet of your choice.	1750	Liver stewed served with vegetables and choice accompaniement	
		Kienyeji Mboga	250
Mbuzi Mguu (1KG) Tasty roasted goat meat marinated overnight in natural herbs	2300	Fresh kienyeji mboga (Managu/ Sagaa/ Kunde/ Mrenda prepared with milk and cream	
Salads		Served with ghee on the side	50

All dishes with a choice of Rice, Ugali, Chapati and the day's vegetables

650

300

350

Sides & Bittings

Samosas (2)	100
Sausage (2)	100
Fried Eggs	100
Chapati (White / Brown)	50
Spanish Omelette	150
2 Spring Rolls	300
Chicken Wings	500
Fish Fingers	450
Chips	150
Chips Masala	200
Roast Potatoes	200
Chapati Rollex	200
Sauté Potatoes	200
Beef Burger	300
Chips Zegge	250
Mashed Potatoes	200

Kilimani Souk Mall
Junction of Chania Avenue & Wood Avenue



